
I.D.:	99554241

Lucrari	de	extindere	sistem	de	televiziune	cu	circuit	inchis

Data
publicarii

05.07.24 Coduri	CPV 32323500-8	45312200-9

Pretul
estimativ:

37.060,48	RON	-	37.060,48	RON 	 	

Descriere: Oferta	refuzata:	1	SFP	WDM	1.25G	Tx1550	3Km	SC	DDM	set	7	2	Media	Convertor	1xRJ45
10/100/1000Mbps	-	1x	slot	SFP	1000Mbps	buc	7	3	Switch	Smart	L2/L3	24-port
10/100/1000BaseT	+	4	port	combo	1000BaseT/SFP	buc	1	4	"High	performance	Smart
industrial	PoE	switch	Layer	2:	4	×	10/100	Mbps	PoE	port,	1	x	Gigabit	RJ45	port	"	buc	7	5
Cabinet	ABS	cu	contrapanou	pentru	echipamente	electrice,	pentru	exterior,	etans,	grad
protectie	IP55.	-	SPCC,	inchidere	cu	yala	speciala.	buc	7	6	Siguranta	10Ah	P+N,	buc	7	7	Set
Priza	Aplicata	220V	buc	7	8	Fibra	Optica	-	12	fire	Aerian,	unitube,	gel	filled,	metalfree,	invelis
HDPE,	protectie	UV,	distanta	intre	stalpi	30-60m	-	12	fibre	cu	alimentare	2x1mm	m	400	9
Suport	montaj	cabinet	metalic	buc	7	10	Patch	panel	optic	ODF	2U	(pt	rack	19")	echipat	cu
24	adaptori	SC-PC	buc	1	11	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	singlemode	simplex,	SC-SC,	2	metri	buc
14	12	Patch	cord	RJ45	UTP	Cat5e,	CCA	-	1m,	culori	diferite	buc	22	13	Cablu	FTP	cat	5e	cu
sufa	otel	si	2x0.75	m	200	14	Pat	cablu	PVC/Tub	Rigid	m	50	15	Extender	HDMI	+	IP	over	IP
Signal,	Multicast,	100m	set	1	Accesorii	Fibra	Optica	-	echipare	stalpi	1	Suport	sustinere
rezerva	cablu	(cruce),	din	otel	zincat,	teava	rectangulara	600x600mm	buc	7	2	Set	accesori
prindere	fibra	optica	pe	stalp	set	0.5	3	Suduri	Fibra	Optica	buc	50	4	Material	Marunt	(dibluri,
holsuruburi,	pat	cablu,	fasete,	cleme	TYYR,	bride,	etc)	set	2	5	Alte
materiale(dibluri,holsuruburi,banda	izolatoare,clipsuri,	sisteme	prindere)	set	2	6	Manopera	-
Operatiuni	instalare	camere	vid


